
Results
CN Poliatlon Copii 10-11 ani Bacau

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Nov 17, 2023 to Nov 19, 2023

Event 18520, 50 m fluture baieti 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

=1 Luca Ioan Popa 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 31.52 110

=1 Cristian Andrei Zburlea 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 31.52 110

3 Ioan Tudor Circota 2012 ACS Universitar USH 31.53 108

4 Vlad  Smintanca Strugariu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 31.79 107

5 Arthur Ruiz Gabriel Enica 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 31.86 106

6 Radu Andrei Lupusoru 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 31.89 105

7 Luca Andrei Paun 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 31.93 104

8 Filip Andrei Androne 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 32.04 103

9 Rares Andrei Sorocianu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 32.58 102

10 Eduard Andrei Preda 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 32.63 101

11 Petru Ionescu 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 32.86 100

12 Luca Alexandru Tudoran 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 33.04 99

13 Matei Stan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 33.10 98

14 Cosmin Andrei Duminica 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 33.18 97

15 Andreas Ioan Mereuta 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 33.20 96

16 Robert Stefan Macsim 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 33.40 95

17 Ionut Matei 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 33.51 94

18 Daniel-Mihai Albu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 33.54 93

19 Eduard Petru Rotaru 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 33.60 92

20 Luca David Dumitru Burcea 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 34.04 91

21 Patric Alexandru Lupan 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 34.07 90

22 Dominic Lucas Floran Purtan 2012 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 34.35 89

23 Darius Cadar 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 34.36 88

24 Andrei Catalin Alexandrescu 2012 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 34.48 87

25 Mihai Ionica 2012 Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetate 34.79 86

26 Patrick Mihai Matei 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 35.17 85

27 Petru Andrei Ciobanu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 35.18 84

28 Radu Stefan Magheras 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 35.31 83

29 Alexandru Ionut Navala 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 35.35 82

30 Denis Theodor Palade 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 35.53 81

31 RÄ‚ZVAN TUDOR TIRITEU 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 35.54 80

32 Luca Paltinisanu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 35.64 79

33 Andrei Opris 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 35.71 78

34 David Andrei Stefan 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 35.83 77

35 Dragos Stefan Olar 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 35.99 76

36 Andrei Ivana 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 36.01 75

37 Darius Valentin Barboi 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 36.13 74

38 David Ioan Niculescu 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 36.18 73
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Results
Event 18520, 50 m fluture baieti 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

39 Mihai Cojita 2012 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 36.24 72

40 Victor Constantin Patrascan 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 36.25 71

41 Vlad Ciobanu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 36.42 70

42 Denis Andre Constantinica 2012 ACS Universitar USH 36.58 69

43 Radu Ionescu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 36.77 68

44 Vlad Andrei Chitu 2012 Club Sportiv Campina 36.79 67

45 Ciprian Alexandru Ene 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 36.80 66

46 Cosmin Andrei Deleu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 36.85 65

47 Mathias Andrei Mihai 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 36.90 64

48 Matei Aprodu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 36.96 63

49 Eduard Luca Gugu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 37.00 62

50 Dan Melniciuc 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 37.18 61

51 David Stefan Bucur 2012 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 37.20 60

52 Eduard Septimiu Lazarean 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 37.22 59

53 Matei Gherghel 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 37.37 58

54 Ioan Nisipeanu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 37.39 57

55 Matei-Florin Turus 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 37.40 56

56 Andrei Razvan Petrescu 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 37.43 55

57 Vlad Stefan Huma 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 37.44 54

58 Luca Andrei Potrovita 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 37.50 53

59 Erik Peter 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 37.55 52

60 Luca Mihai Dragulin 2012 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 37.64 51

61 Ianis David 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 37.68 50

62 Rares Chifu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 37.89 49

63 David Mihai Neacsu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 37.96 48

64 Matei Alexandru Luchian 2012 ACS Universitar USH 38.02 47

65 Rares Pirvu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 38.08 46

66 Robert Constantinescu 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 38.21 45

67 Daniel Geaman 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 38.78 44

68 Vlad Nicolas Misan 2012 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 38.79 43

69 Ianis Alexandru Draghici 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 38.84 42

70 Dragos Alexandru Stanciu 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 38.94 41

71 Cezar Mihai Muresan Maidans 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 39.02 40

72 Vlad Alexandru Matei 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 39.05 39

73 David Mihai Dragoi 2012 ACS Universitar USH 39.09 38

74 David Andrei Mirita 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 39.16 37

75 Dragos Andrei Vlasceanu 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 39.39 36

76 Refik Kaan Reyhan 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 39.49 35

77 Daryus Andrei Savescu 2012 ACS Universitar USH 39.63 34

78 Darius Stefan Vulpe 2012 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 39.65 33

79 Matei-George Caraiman-Anton 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 39.66 32
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Results
Event 18520, 50 m fluture baieti 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

80 Eric Mihai Radu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 39.77 31

81 Serafim Mihailescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 39.86 30

82 Mateo Ionut Dinca 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 40.13 29

83 Rami Stefan Scarlat 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 40.25 28

84 Cristian Petrisor 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 40.95 27

85 Tamas Lihat 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 41.08 26

86 Bogdan Pirliteanu 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 41.13 25

87 Bogdan Marian Irimia 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 41.19 24

88 Stefan Gabriel Martin 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 41.24 23

89 David Kovacs 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 41.28 22

90 Alexandru Butta 2012 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 41.37 21

91 George Blaga 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 42.15 20

92 Daniel Alexandru Aylett 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 42.47 19

93 Matei Mutu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 42.75 18

94 Hunor Fekete 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 42.99 17

95 Mihai Coman 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 43.11 16

96 Alexandru Verdes Nijnic 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 43.34 15

97 Patrick Ionescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 44.66 14

98 Damian Andrei Ocanoaia 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 45.08 13

99 Matei Mihai Sima 2012 ACS Universitar USH 45.10 12

100 Eric Alexandru Moldovan 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 45.77 11

101 Radovan Belin 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 48.86 10

102 Tudor Macovei 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 49.83 9

103 Marius Teodor Craciun 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 50.28 8

104 Matei-Nicolae Bodae 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 50.77 7

105 Andrei Cosma 2012 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucure 51.03 6

106 Matei Precup 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 53.43 5

- Eduard Tichindelean 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv ALL 4 Spor DSQ

4.4
Event official at: 11/17/2023 5:23:03 PM
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Results
CN Poliatlon Copii 10-11 ani Bacau

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Nov 17, 2023 to Nov 19, 2023

Event 18521, 50 m fluture fete 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

1 Maya Andreea Gaman 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 32.12 87

2 Gilda Maria Popa 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 32.25 86

3 Ana Maria Enciu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 32.50 85

4 Araxi Ionascu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 32.61 84

5 Antonia Andreea Gavriloiu 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 33.01 83

6 Tania Marina Pop 2012 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 33.99 82

7 Anastasia Stefania Dubit 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 34.03 81

8 Anamaria Lozici 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 34.23 80

9 Cezara Gabriela Breban 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Academia 34.58 79

10 Maia Elena Crisan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 34.82 78

11 Antonia Raluca Chirca 2012 ACS Smart Atletic 34.98 77

12 Sara Natalia Ionel 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 35.08 76

13 Meda Iosif 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 35.43 75

14 Bianca Maria Potanga 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 35.44 74

15 Cezara Ioana Mestecaneanu 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 35.45 73

16 Bianca Maria Mihalache 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 35.51 72

17 Natalia Maria Lospa 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 35.53 71

18 Sofia Tirla 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 35.61 70

19 Carla Maria Rotaru 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 35.66 69

20 Ana Marcu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 35.79 68

21 Julia Gabriela Ene 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 35.86 67

22 Ecaterina Ambrozie 2012 ACS Universitar USH 35.93 66

23 Sophia Maria Dragoi 2012 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea 35.99 65

24 Anastasia Varga 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 36.10 64

25 Ilinca Ileana-Pienariu 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 36.26 63

26 Olivia Dumitrescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 36.43 62

27 Maia Magdalena Florea 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 36.44 61

28 Dora Zsofia Laszlo 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 36.47 60

29 Elena Litera 2012 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 36.52 59

30 Beatrice Maria Aanitei 2012 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" FA 36.58 58

31 Ilinca David 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 36.68 57

32 Maia Ioana Negoi 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 36.93 56

33 Ana Maria Olteanu 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 36.96 55

34 Raluca Ioana Radu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 37.23 54

35 Eva Antonescu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 37.31 53

36 Sara Nicole Pajint 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 37.32 52

37 Amelia Maria Dan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 37.42 51

38 Tatiana Nicolaescu 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 37.60 50
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Results
Event 18521, 50 m fluture fete 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

=39 Elisa Maria Cretu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 37.78 49

=39 Delia Osman 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 37.78 49

41 Siena Amadea Blaga 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 37.87 47

=42 Teodora Avadani 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 38.27 46

=42 Iulia Craciun 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 38.27 46

=42 Myra Belle Chen Yi Ho 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 38.27 46

45 Iarina Iulia Catinean 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 38.31 43

46 Ilinca Ioana Negoi 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 38.96 42

47 Maria Brotoiu 2012 Club Sportiv Campina 38.98 41

48 Zara Annabel Tatu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 39.19 40

49 Aliz Orban 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 39.27 39

50 Bibor Nagy 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 39.44 38

51 Lara Mazilu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 39.57 37

52 Dorka Gidro Mate 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 39.75 36

53 Sybelle Sut 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 39.80 35

54 Ileana Voinea 2012 ACS Universitar USH 39.86 34

55 Anais Antonia Maria Tobescu 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 40.03 33

56 Ana Sipos 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 40.25 32

57 Ana Maria Gusoiu 2012 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 40.33 31

58 Maria Bianca Dumitrescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 40.39 30

59 Elena Giulia Stachie 2012 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea 40.74 29

60 Diana-Romina Tamasesc 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 40.93 28

61 Sofia Brostiuc 2012 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 41.42 27

62 Antonia Dascalu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 41.52 26

63 Ana Maria  Pirvan 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 41.59 25

64 Mihaela Florescu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. SWIM 4 LIFE BRASOV 42.50 24

65 Antonia Palastea 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 43.01 23

66 Sara Angyalka Kurko 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv 4 Seasons 43.17 22

67 Ariana Lala 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 43.56 21

68 Anna Marton 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 43.81 20

69 Ana Sophia Jurjut 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 44.02 19

70 Maria Andreica 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 44.17 18

71 Alesia Elena Lungu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 44.68 17

72 Fanni Kajtar 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 44.72 16

73 Patricia Nicoleta Cosma 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 45.30 15

74 Vanessa Sophia Ficau 2012 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 45.58 14

75 Zselyke Bencze Biblia 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 45.84 13

76 Ema Ciuca 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 45.85 12

77 Natalia Elena Bogoslov 2012 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 45.96 11

78 Alesia Nicoleta Nistor 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 46.96 10

79 Ioana Popa 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 47.78 9
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Results
Event 18521, 50 m fluture fete 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

80 Yasmina Apostolache 2012 Asociatia Sportiva "Club Atom" P 47.84 8

81 Sara Anais Sucan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 48.95 7

82 Maria Taflaru 2012 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucure 49.47 6

83 Alessia Nicoleta Vasiliu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 51.06 5

84 Carla Alexandra Capitanescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 52.33 4

85 Stefania Scire 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 52.96 3

- Mara Elena Ciolan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita DSQ

8.2

- Alexia Ioana Vaduva-Dumitru 2012 ACS Universitar USH DSQ
Event official at: 11/17/2023 5:46:02 PM
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Results
CN Poliatlon Copii 10-11 ani Bacau

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Nov 17, 2023 to Nov 19, 2023

Event 18522, 50 m spate baieti 10 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

1 Sebastian Constant Petrea 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 33.23 108

2 Filip Gabriel Barbu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 33.39 107

3 Amir Hamed Koita 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 33.90 106

4 Stefan Goran 2013 Club Sportiv Campina 34.87 105

5 Andrei Achitei 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 35.20 104

6 David Alexandru Ciocan 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 35.74 103

7 Robert Costin Marin 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 36.31 102

8 Luca Adrian Bratu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 36.60 101

9 Victor Berliba 2013 Palatul copiilor Constanta 36.61 100

10 Stefan Radu Iordache 2013 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 36.99 99

11 Horatiu Sebastian Sacalis 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 37.62 98

12 Matei Adrian Ciurla 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 37.95 97

13 Patrick Nicholas Negoescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 37.98 96

14 Lorand Hitter 2013 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 38.05 95

15 Filip Blaga 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 38.38 94

16 Robert Dinu 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 38.41 93

17 Janko Bendeguz Kurko 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv 4 Seasons 38.46 92

18 Dragos Andrei Dumitrascuta 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 38.81 91

19 Alex Adrian Mocanasu 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 38.86 90

20 Madalin Florian Dumitru 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 39.08 89

21 Bogdan Atila Soimaru 2013 ACS Bucovina 2016 39.13 88

22 Patrick Toader Sasu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 39.19 87

23 David Cristian Mihai 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 39.56 86

24 Alexandru Tusan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 39.64 85

25 Andrei Sebastian Ilie 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 39.82 84

26 Constantin Alexandru Stelea 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 39.84 83

27 Stefan Cristian Voicu 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 39.88 82

28 Mihai David Stoicescu 2013 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 40.04 81

29 Aristarh Dan 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 40.27 80

30 Eduard Gabriel Naicu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 40.32 79

31 Eric Ioan Turturica 2013 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 40.43 78

32 Bogdan Cristian Dobrescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 40.45 77

33 Sasha Ionescu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 40.54 76

34 Luca Scurtu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 40.65 75

35 Iannis Nicholas Ostaci 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 40.66 74

36 Kaan Gemil 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 40.71 73

37 Filip Mihail Luta 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 40.72 72

38 Andrei Lazar 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 40.85 71
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Results
Event 18522, 50 m spate baieti 10 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

39 Stefan Alexandru Ionita 2013 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 40.92 70

40 Filip Andrei Trenchea 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 40.93 69

41 Denis Mihai Trifan 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 40.97 68

42 Petru Sebastian Lazaroiu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 41.18 67

43 Darius Gabriel Stanciu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 41.26 66

44 Dominic Filip Bojor 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 41.29 65

45 David Andrei Cutti 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 41.40 64

46 Stefan Razvan Levarda 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 41.64 63

47 Bogdan Oltean 2013 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 41.69 62

48 Milan Csucsai-Gagesch 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 41.77 61

=49 Mert Ali 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 42.03 60

=49 Vlad George  Constantin 2013 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 42.03 60

51 Bogdan Andrei Chelaru 2013 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 42.33 58

52 Stefan - Alexandru Andrei 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 42.38 57

53 Luca Vladimir Ion 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 42.42 56

54 Magor Bako-Vilhelem 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 42.47 55

55 David Begov-Ungur 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 42.56 54

=56 Matei Alexandru Petrut 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 42.60 53

=56 Alexandru Vlad 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 42.60 53

58 Vlad Olaru 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 42.72 51

59 Matia Tudor 2013 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 42.81 50

60 Tudor Mihai Chiritescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 42.90 49

61 Sorin Theodor Chiritescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 42.93 48

62 Grigore Andrei Popescu 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 43.00 47

63 Andrei Bratulescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 43.34 46

64 Adam Kehlaoui 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 43.37 45

65 Darius Ionut Munteanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 43.40 44

66 Nicolas Alvin Stanca 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 43.51 43

67 Vajk Kirei 2013 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 43.70 42

68 Rares Brinza 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 43.88 41

69 Tudor Vasile Popovici 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 44.43 40

70 Tudor Stefan Dobre 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 44.44 39

71 Gergo Moldovan 2013 CS Muresul Targu Mures 44.72 38

72 Stefan  Nechita-Vesa 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 44.75 37

73 Vlad-Stefan Marcu 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 44.89 36

74 Mihai Bogdan Simion 2013 ACS Universitar USH 45.01 35

75 Robert Andrei Ciuche 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 45.03 34

76 David Beretchi 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 45.24 33

=77 Darius Nedelcu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 45.38 32

=77 Eduard Andrei Pan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 45.38 32

79 Zalan Moldovan 2013 CS Muresul Targu Mures 45.70 30
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Results
Event 18522, 50 m spate baieti 10 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

80 Mark Dumitroff 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 45.72 29

81 Ianis Andrei Vilcu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 45.77 28

82 Andi Stefan Chelaru 2013 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 45.91 27

83 Leonard Albert Bartchevici 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 46.14 26

84 Sebastian Ioan Bebeselea 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 46.18 25

85 Mate Izsak 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 46.19 24

86 Razvan Mihai Handrea Consta 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 46.26 23

87 Alex Constantin  Prosaniche 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 46.39 22

88 Gergo Bartha 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 46.54 21

89 Mihnea Cristian Buta 2013 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 46.63 20

90 Stefan Danila 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 47.26 19

91 David Stefan Bleaja 2013 ACS Smart Atletic 47.28 18

92 Tudor Jurjut 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 47.37 17

93 David - Alexandru Popescu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 47.55 16

94 Mihai Bernaschi 2013 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 47.80 15

95 Rares Stefan Ion 2013 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 48.52 14

96 Alexandru Toma 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 48.68 13

97 Tudor Paul Butacel 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 48.79 12

98 Armand Philip Popescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 48.88 11

99 Corneliu Ulmeanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 49.17 10

100 Emanoil Petru Babes 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 49.29 9

101 Luca Sorin Mantescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 49.54 8

102 Patrick Liam Popescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 49.84 7

103 Tudor Alexandru Popa Alexan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 55.32 6

- Matei Yanis Dragan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau DSQ

- Bogdan Serban 2013 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti DSQ

- Teodor Matei Rosca 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - DNS
Event official at: 11/17/2023 6:11:51 PM

2023-11-17 18:12:14 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.10 Licensed to: Seratel Page 3/3



Results
CN Poliatlon Copii 10-11 ani Bacau

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Nov 17, 2023 to Nov 19, 2023

Event 18524, 50 m spate baieti 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

1 Ioan Tudor Circota 2012 ACS Universitar USH 32.45 110

2 Luca Alexandru Tudoran 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 33.02 109

3 Matei Stan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 33.16 108

4 Luca Paltinisanu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 34.44 107

5 Victor Constantin Patrascan 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 34.47 106

6 Luca Ioan Popa 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 34.50 105

7 Eduard Andrei Preda 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 34.55 104

8 Radu Andrei Lupusoru 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 34.63 103

9 Luca Andrei Paun 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 35.06 102

10 Vlad Ciobanu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 35.31 101

11 Matei-Florin Turus 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 35.45 100

12 Filip Andrei Androne 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 35.47 99

13 Robert Stefan Macsim 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 35.48 98

14 Rares Andrei Sorocianu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 35.52 97

15 Arthur Ruiz Gabriel Enica 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 35.64 96

16 Ionut Matei 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 36.13 95

17 Darius Valentin Barboi 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 36.15 94

18 Eduard Petru Rotaru 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 36.27 93

19 Andreas Ioan Mereuta 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 36.53 92

20 Darius Cadar 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 36.69 91

21 Cristian Andrei Zburlea 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 37.00 90

22 Petru Ionescu 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 37.26 89

23 Cosmin Andrei Duminica 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 37.37 88

24 Vlad  Smintanca Strugariu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 37.44 87

25 Daniel-Mihai Albu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 37.54 86

26 Cezar Mihai Muresan Maidans 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 37.73 85

27 Mihai Ionica 2012 Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetate 37.76 84

28 Denis Theodor Palade 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 38.09 83

29 Luca David Dumitru Burcea 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 38.17 82

30 Andrei Catalin Alexandrescu 2012 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 38.26 81

31 Andrei Razvan Petrescu 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 38.29 80

32 Dragos Andrei Vlasceanu 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 38.53 79

33 David Stefan Bucur 2012 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 38.57 78

34 Vlad Andrei Chitu 2012 Club Sportiv Campina 38.58 77

35 Vlad Stefan Huma 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 38.62 76

36 Eduard Luca Gugu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 38.65 75

37 Patric Alexandru Lupan 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 38.78 74

38 Ianis David 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 38.86 73
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Results
Event 18524, 50 m spate baieti 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

39 Petru Andrei Ciobanu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 38.90 72

40 David Mihai Dragoi 2012 ACS Universitar USH 38.91 71

41 Denis Andre Constantinica 2012 ACS Universitar USH 38.94 70

42 Andrei Opris 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 39.00 69

43 Ciprian Alexandru Ene 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 39.21 68

44 David Mihai Neacsu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 39.34 67

45 Ianis Alexandru Draghici 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 39.37 66

46 Matei-George Caraiman-Anton 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 39.39 65

47 Andrei Ivana 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 39.41 64

48 Eric Mihai Radu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 39.47 63

=49 Patrick Mihai Matei 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 39.48 62

=49 Dragos Alexandru Stanciu 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 39.48 62

51 Luca Mihai Dragulin 2012 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 39.54 60

52 Matei Alexandru Luchian 2012 ACS Universitar USH 39.59 59

53 Dominic Lucas Floran Purtan 2012 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 39.64 58

54 Cosmin Andrei Deleu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 39.65 57

55 Alexandru Ionut Navala 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 39.78 56

56 Darius Stefan Vulpe 2012 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 39.85 55

57 Rares Pirvu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 39.97 54

58 Matei Gherghel 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 40.39 53

59 Alexandru Butta 2012 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 40.41 52

60 Mateo Ionut Dinca 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 40.45 51

61 David Ioan Niculescu 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 40.53 50

62 Radu Ionescu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 40.83 49

63 Ioan Nisipeanu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 41.06 48

64 Cristian Petrisor 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 41.07 47

65 Radu Stefan Magheras 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 41.32 46

66 Rares Chifu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 41.34 45

67 Vlad Nicolas Misan 2012 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 41.37 44

68 Mihai Cojita 2012 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 41.41 43

69 Mihai Coman 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 41.45 42

70 Matei Aprodu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 41.57 41

71 RÄ‚ZVAN TUDOR TIRITEU 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 41.62 40

72 Stefan Gabriel Martin 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 41.80 39

73 Refik Kaan Reyhan 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 42.01 38

74 David Andrei Stefan 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 42.05 37

75 Dan Melniciuc 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 42.11 36

76 David Andrei Mirita 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 42.14 35

77 Serafim Mihailescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 42.20 34

78 Eduard Septimiu Lazarean 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 42.36 33

79 Daniel Alexandru Aylett 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 42.40 32
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Results
Event 18524, 50 m spate baieti 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

80 Vlad Alexandru Matei 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 42.42 31

81 Dragos Stefan Olar 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 42.49 30

82 Matei Mihai Sima 2012 ACS Universitar USH 42.55 29

83 Robert Constantinescu 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 42.56 28

84 Mathias Andrei Mihai 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 42.74 27

85 Bogdan Marian Irimia 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 42.77 26

86 Marius Teodor Craciun 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 42.82 25

87 Radovan Belin 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 43.56 24

=88 Luca Andrei Potrovita 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 43.62 23

=88 Eduard Tichindelean 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv ALL 4 Spor 43.62 23

90 Daniel Geaman 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 43.67 21

91 George Blaga 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 43.73 20

92 Bogdan Pirliteanu 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 43.75 19

93 Daryus Andrei Savescu 2012 ACS Universitar USH 44.48 18

94 David Kovacs 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 44.55 17

95 Tudor Macovei 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 45.12 16

96 Matei Precup 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 45.25 15

97 Tamas Lihat 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 45.89 14

98 Alexandru Verdes Nijnic 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 46.23 13

99 Rami Stefan Scarlat 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 46.29 12

100 Matei Mutu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 46.62 11

101 Matei-Nicolae Bodae 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 46.93 10

102 Patrick Ionescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 47.71 9

=103 Andrei Cosma 2012 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucure 50.58 8

=103 Damian Andrei Ocanoaia 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 50.58 8

- Hunor Fekete 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure DSQ

- Eric Alexandru Moldovan 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu DNS

- Erik Peter 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu DNS
Event official at: 11/17/2023 6:59:29 PM
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Results
CN Poliatlon Copii 10-11 ani Bacau

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Nov 17, 2023 to Nov 19, 2023

Event 18523, 50 m spate fete 10 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

1 Sonia Holosi 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 33.58 93

2 Ana Teodora Zarojanu 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 33.86 92

3 Ilinca Cozorici 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 35.90 91

4 Alexandra Ioana Dosaru 2013 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 36.07 90

5 Rebeca Ioana Golescu 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 37.22 89

6 Antonia Constantin 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 37.50 88

7 Gabriela Gheorghe 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 37.66 87

8 Ilinca  Linte 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 37.88 86

9 Sofia Gavril 2013 ACS Universitar USH 37.89 85

10 Lorena Gabriela Marian 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 38.20 84

11 Maria Iliana Vasile 2013 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 38.39 83

12 Amalia Lupea 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 38.48 82

13 Irina Matei 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 38.95 81

=14 Luana Maria Dobre 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 39.15 80

=14 Sara-Maria Toma 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 39.15 80

16 Teodora Chivu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 39.47 78

17 Kira Rafaela Takacs Dan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 39.63 77

18 Delia Maria Bucur 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 39.85 76

19 Clara Martina Radu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 39.89 75

20 Maria Nastase 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 39.91 74

21 Erica Andreea Paduraru 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 39.98 73

22 Sofia Mihaela Cilea 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 40.39 72

23 Martina Ioana Tanu 2013 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 41.22 71

24 Anastasia Maria Postelnicu 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 41.24 70

25 Eveline Maria Savu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 41.29 69

26 Ilinca Teodora Stoica 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 41.37 68

27 Melania Cataleya Luca 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 41.66 67

28 Anastasia Elena Burdufu 2013 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 41.70 66

29 Antonia Maria Savulescu 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 41.73 65

30 Natalia Maria Barbu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 41.76 64

31 Teodora Stefan 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 41.80 63

32 Delia Alexandra Bulacu 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 42.03 62

33 Lisa Maria Driga 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 42.37 61

34 Nora Elek 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 42.42 60

35 Gabriela Lapusan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 42.44 59

=36 Petra Gyorgy 2013 CS Muresul Targu Mures 42.78 58

=36 Mara Rusali 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 42.78 58

38 Ioana Raileanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 42.81 56
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Results
Event 18523, 50 m spate fete 10 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

39 Zselyke Trella-Varhelyi 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 43.06 55

40 Izabela Maria Grigoras 2013 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 43.07 54

41 Maria Alexandra Checiu 2013 ACS Universitar USH 43.21 53

42 Alexandra Andreea Grecu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 43.28 52

43 Ioana Teodora Spulber 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 43.33 51

44 Chira Elisa Cobzaru 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 43.37 50

45 Maria Cristiana Adam 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 43.39 49

46 Sofia Maria Matei 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 43.40 48

47 Eniko Anna Szasz 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 43.43 47

48 Antonia Gaiu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 43.60 46

49 Alessandra Izabel Stan 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 43.69 45

50 Negrean Maria Bulboaca 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv ALL 4 Spor 43.86 44

=51 Stefania Truta 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 44.09 43

=51 Karina Elena Vizinteanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 44.09 43

53 Ema Ioana Oncete 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 44.14 41

54 Amalia Ioana Musutan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 44.21 40

55 Alexandra Mihaela Paslaru 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 44.37 39

56 Anastasia Maria Tarata 2013 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 44.61 38

57 Ingrid Kiss 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 45.10 37

58 Ariana Marcu 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 45.12 36

59 Aida Gabriela Marica 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 45.14 35

60 Andreea Lupoian 2013 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 45.53 34

61 Karla Arsenia Milea 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 45.83 33

=62 Raisa Roberta Bujoreanu 2013 ACS Universitar USH 46.01 32

=62 Maria Covrig 2013 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 46.01 32

64 Alexandra Huza 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 46.14 30

=65 Ana Maria Cucu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 46.41 29

=65 ANTONIA IOANA ENACHE 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 46.41 29

67 Sarra Maria Barna 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 46.52 27

68 Luiza Maria Dinca 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 46.55 26

69 Lilla Anderka-Farkas 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 46.58 25

70 Alexandra Lefter 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 46.60 24

71 Amalia Ioana Balasa 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 46.70 23

72 Kinga Csibi 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 46.77 22

73 Mara Dumitrescu 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Club Atom" P 46.83 21

74 Ilinca Andreea Horgea 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 47.38 20

75 Adela Cristina Taras 2013 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 47.54 19

76 Karina Anamaria Ciorba 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 47.83 18

77 Daria Spatar 2013 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 47.97 17

78 Irina Crisan 2013 ACS Smart Atletic 48.33 16

79 Bianca Stefania Ologu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 48.38 15
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Results
Event 18523, 50 m spate fete 10 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

80 Daria Stefania Vlaicu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 49.00 14

81 Daria Elena Gheoca 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 49.42 13

82 Maria Sofia Florescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 49.54 12

83 Ariana Marina Pricope 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati 50.22 11

84 GIULIA Č�ERBÄ‚NESCU 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 50.26 10

85 Iris Elena Vlad 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 50.51 9

86 Daria Maria Diaconu 2013 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 51.38 8

=87 Petra Kovacs 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 52.45 7

=87 Maya Novacean 2013 CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 52.45 7

89 Erika Dee 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 52.97 5

90 Maya Ioana Calinoiu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 53.32 4

91 Amelia Elena Mazilu 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 54.07 3

- Daria Andreea Cretu 2013 ACS Universitar USH DSQ
Event official at: 11/17/2023 6:34:08 PM
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Results
CN Poliatlon Copii 10-11 ani Bacau

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Nov 17, 2023 to Nov 19, 2023

Event 18525, 50 m spate fete 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

1 Gilda Maria Popa 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 34.41 87

2 Araxi Ionascu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 34.83 86

3 Maya Andreea Gaman 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 35.10 85

4 Anastasia Stefania Dubit 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 35.44 84

5 Bianca Maria Mihalache 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 35.67 83

6 Carla Maria Rotaru 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 35.83 82

7 Natalia Maria Lospa 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 36.12 81

8 Iulia Craciun 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 36.24 80

9 Tania Marina Pop 2012 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 36.35 79

10 Julia Gabriela Ene 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 36.66 78

11 Meda Iosif 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 36.79 77

12 Delia Osman 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 37.18 76

13 Antonia Raluca Chirca 2012 ACS Smart Atletic 37.19 75

14 Maia Magdalena Florea 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 37.35 74

15 Maia Ioana Negoi 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 37.38 73

16 Anastasia Varga 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 37.40 72

17 Ana Maria Enciu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 37.45 71

18 Sophia Maria Dragoi 2012 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea 37.53 70

19 Antonia Andreea Gavriloiu 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 37.74 69

20 Elena Giulia Stachie 2012 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea 37.83 68

21 Anamaria Lozici 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 37.86 67

22 Raluca Ioana Radu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 38.16 66

23 Olivia Dumitrescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 38.21 65

24 Sofia Tirla 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 38.32 64

25 Ariana Lala 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 38.33 63

26 Cezara Gabriela Breban 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Academia 38.50 62

27 Ilinca David 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 38.60 61

28 Zara Annabel Tatu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 38.61 60

29 Sybelle Sut 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 38.64 59

30 Ana Maria Olteanu 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 38.66 58

31 Beatrice Maria Aanitei 2012 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" FA 38.73 57

32 Iarina Iulia Catinean 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 38.85 56

33 Cezara Ioana Mestecaneanu 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 38.90 55

34 Tatiana Nicolaescu 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 38.99 54

35 Sara Natalia Ionel 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 39.11 53

36 Ilinca Ileana-Pienariu 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 39.21 52

37 Ana Maria  Pirvan 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 39.43 51

38 Ilinca Ioana Negoi 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 39.49 50
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Results
Event 18525, 50 m spate fete 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

39 Sofia Brostiuc 2012 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 39.67 49

40 Maia Elena Crisan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 39.75 48

41 Elena Litera 2012 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 39.93 47

42 Lara Mazilu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 40.11 46

43 Amelia Maria Dan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 40.26 45

44 Ana Marcu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 40.40 44

45 Myra Belle Chen Yi Ho 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 40.67 43

46 Teodora Avadani 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 41.00 42

47 Bianca Maria Potanga 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 41.25 41

48 Antonia Dascalu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 41.41 40

49 Ana Sophia Jurjut 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 41.42 39

50 Ioana Popa 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 41.55 38

51 Eva Antonescu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 41.74 37

52 Sara Nicole Pajint 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 41.87 36

53 Anais Antonia Maria Tobescu 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 42.03 35

54 Ana Sipos 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 42.11 34

55 Ana Maria Gusoiu 2012 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 42.23 33

56 Ecaterina Ambrozie 2012 ACS Universitar USH 42.24 32

57 Antonia Palastea 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 42.37 31

58 Dora Zsofia Laszlo 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 42.46 30

59 Maria Andreica 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 42.80 29

60 Siena Amadea Blaga 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 43.04 28

=61 Zselyke Bencze Biblia 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 43.23 27

=61 Sara Angyalka Kurko 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv 4 Seasons 43.23 27

=61 Bibor Nagy 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 43.23 27

64 Dorka Gidro Mate 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 43.57 24

65 Ileana Voinea 2012 ACS Universitar USH 43.89 23

66 Mara Elena Ciolan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 44.19 22

67 Maria Brotoiu 2012 Club Sportiv Campina 44.65 21

68 Elisa Maria Cretu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 44.70 20

=69 Patricia Nicoleta Cosma 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 44.88 19

=69 Anna Marton 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 44.88 19

71 Diana-Romina Tamasesc 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 45.23 17

72 Vanessa Sophia Ficau 2012 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 45.33 16

73 Maria Bianca Dumitrescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 45.34 15

74 Ema Ciuca 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 45.41 14

75 Aliz Orban 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 45.76 13

76 Alesia Elena Lungu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 46.36 12

77 Maria Taflaru 2012 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucure 46.61 11

78 Alesia Nicoleta Nistor 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 46.73 10

79 Natalia Elena Bogoslov 2012 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 46.78 9
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Results
Event 18525, 50 m spate fete 11 ani - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. AQU Time Points

80 Alexia Ioana Vaduva-Dumitru 2012 ACS Universitar USH 47.38 8

81 Alessia Nicoleta Vasiliu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 47.88 7

82 Carla Alexandra Capitanescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 47.97 6

83 Sara Anais Sucan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 48.29 5

84 Fanni Kajtar 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 48.40 4

85 Mihaela Florescu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. SWIM 4 LIFE BRASOV 48.59 3

86 Yasmina Apostolache 2012 Asociatia Sportiva "Club Atom" P 49.52 2

87 Stefania Scire 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 50.10 1
Event official at: 11/17/2023 7:19:07 PM
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Baieti 10 ani Individual Cumulat
CN Poliatlon Copii 10-11 ani Bacau

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Nov 17, 2023 to Nov 19, 2023

Rank Name Born Team Points

1 Filip Gabriel Barbu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 214

1 Sebastian Constant Petrea 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 214

3 Amir Hamed Koita 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 210

4 Robert Costin Marin 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 207

5 Andrei Achitei 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 206

6 Stefan Goran 2013 Club Sportiv Campina 205

7 Luca Adrian Bratu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 204

8 Lorand Hitter 2013 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia Mare 203

9 Matei Adrian Ciurla 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 194

10 Patrick Nicholas Negoescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 188

11 Horatiu Sebastian Sacalis 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj N 185

12 Victor Berliba 2013 Palatul copiilor Constanta 183

13 Filip Blaga 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 182

14 Eduard Gabriel Naicu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 178

15 David Cristian Mihai 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 177

16 Alex Adrian Mocanasu 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 175

17 Sasha Ionescu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 174

17 Robert Dinu 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 174

17 David Alexandru Ciocan 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 174

20 Eric Ioan Turturica 2013 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI 172

20 Stefan Radu Iordache 2013 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI 172

22 Kaan Gemil 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 169

22 Patrick Toader Sasu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humorului 169

24 Madalin Florian Dumitru 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 168

25 Stefan Alexandru Ionita 2013 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 163

26 Petru Sebastian Lazaroiu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 162

26 Alexandru Tusan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humorului 162

28 Dominic Filip Bojor 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 155

29 Aristarh Dan 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 154

29 Stefan Cristian Voicu 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - Neamt 154

29 Bogdan Atila Soimaru 2013 ACS Bucovina 2016 154

32 Bogdan Cristian Dobrescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 152

33 Bogdan Oltean 2013 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI 151

33 Constantin Alexandru Stelea 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 151

35 Mert Ali 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 146

36 Stefan Razvan Levarda 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - Neamt 143

37 Luca Scurtu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 142

38 Luca Vladimir Ion 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 134

39 Mihai David Stoicescu 2013 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" CONST 131

40 Denis Mihai Trifan 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 130
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40 Andrei Sebastian Ilie 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 130

42 Filip Andrei Trenchea 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 129

43 Darius Ionut Munteanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 128

44 Matia Tudor 2013 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 126

44 Dragos Andrei Dumitrascuta 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 126

46 Darius Gabriel Stanciu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 124

47 Iannis Nicholas Ostaci 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 123

48 Milan Csucsai-Gagesch 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 122

49 Bogdan Andrei Chelaru 2013 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" Bucures 114

50 Magor Bako-Vilhelem 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 112

51 Janko Bendeguz Kurko 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv 4 Seasons Miercu 111

52 Vlad George Constantin 2013 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI 108

53 Andrei Lazar 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 107

54 Vajk Kirei 2013 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 106

55 Vlad Olaru 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 105

55 David Andrei Cutti 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 105

57 Robert Andrei Ciuche 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 104

58 Filip Mihail Luta 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitorul Pitesti 102

59 Bogdan Serban 2013 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 101

60 Mihai Bogdan Simion 2013 ACS Universitar USH 100

60 Adam Kehlaoui 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Iasi 100

62 Grigore Andrei Popescu 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 99

62 Stefan - Alexandru Andrei 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 99

64 Alexandru Vlad 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 97

65 Nicolas Alvin Stanca 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 96

66 Eduard Andrei Pan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 95

67 Tudor Mihai Chiritescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 94

68 Alex Constantin Prosaniche 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sport Club 91

69 Tudor Vasile Popovici 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 87

70 Andrei Bratulescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 85

70 Sorin Theodor Chiritescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 85

70 Matei Alexandru Petrut 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare 85

73 Sebastian Ioan Bebeselea 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 84

74 Tudor Stefan Dobre 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 82

75 Vlad-Stefan Marcu 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 74

76 Gergo Bartha 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 72

77 Zalan Moldovan 2013 CS Muresul Targu Mures 70

78 Gergo Moldovan 2013 CS Muresul Targu Mures 63

79 Andi Stefan Chelaru 2013 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" Bucures 61

80 Darius Nedelcu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humorului 60

81 Stefan Nechita-Vesa 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia 59

81 Rares Brinza 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humorului 59

83 Razvan Mihai Handrea Constan 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 54
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83 David Begov-Ungur 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia 54

85 Ianis Andrei Vilcu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 52

86 David Stefan Bleaja 2013 ACS Smart Atletic 47

87 Emanoil Petru Babes 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 42

88 Leonard Albert Bartchevici 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 41

89 Mark Dumitroff 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 40

90 Stefan Danila 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 39

91 Corneliu Ulmeanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 37

91 Armand Philip Popescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 37

93 Mate Izsak 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu 33

93 David Beretchi 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 33

95 Rares Stefan Ion 2013 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" Bucures 31

96 Patrick Liam Popescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 30

97 Luca Sorin Mantescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 29

97 Mihai Bernaschi 2013 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu Mures 29

99 Tudor Paul Butacel 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 28

100 Tudor Jurjut 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 27

101 Alexandru Toma 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 26

102 David - Alexandru Popescu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 24

103 Mihnea Cristian Buta 2013 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu Mures 20

104 Tudor Alexandru Popa Alexand 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 13

105 Mihail Vlad 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia 12
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Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Nov 17, 2023 to Nov 19, 2023

Rank Name Born Team Points

1 Luca Ioan Popa 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 324

2 Matei Stan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 316

3 Luca Andrei Paun 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 314

4 Radu Andrei Lupusoru 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 313

5 Ioan Tudor Circota 2012 ACS Universitar USH 310

6 Filip Andrei Androne 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 308

7 Luca Alexandru Tudoran 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 303

8 Robert Stefan Macsim 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Iasi 300

9 Cristian Andrei Zburlea 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 299

9 Arthur Ruiz Gabriel Enica 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 299

11 Eduard Andrei Preda 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 296

12 Ionut Matei 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 293

13 Petru Ionescu 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia Mare 291

14 Rares Andrei Sorocianu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Iasi 288

15 Cosmin Andrei Duminica 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 285

16 Luca Paltinisanu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 284

16 Andreas Ioan Mereuta 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 284

18 Vlad Smintanca Strugariu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 275

19 Vlad Ciobanu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Sport Art Pit 273

20 Darius Cadar 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare 269

21 Daniel-Mihai Albu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 267

22 Victor Constantin Patrascan 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 263

22 Eduard Petru Rotaru 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 263

24 Darius Valentin Barboi 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 256

25 Mihai Ionica 2012 Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetate" Deva 253

26 Dominic Lucas Floran Purtan 2012 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 250

26 Matei-Florin Turus 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia 250

28 Denis Theodor Palade 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 248

29 Luca David Dumitru Burcea 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 237

30 Petru Andrei Ciobanu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 228

30 Andrei Catalin Alexandrescu 2012 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 228

32 Patric Alexandru Lupan 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club Elite 225

33 Andrei Ivana 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 224

34 Andrei Opris 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 221

35 Vlad Andrei Chitu 2012 Club Sportiv Campina 220

36 Alexandru Ionut Navala 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 218

37 Patrick Mihai Matei 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 213

38 Denis Andre Constantinica 2012 ACS Universitar USH 208

39 Andrei Razvan Petrescu 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club Elite 206

40 Matei Gherghel 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia Mare 204
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40 Cezar Mihai Muresan Maidansc 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj N 204

42 David Andrei Stefan 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 196

42 Vlad Stefan Huma 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 196

44 David Ioan Niculescu 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 193

45 Dragos Andrei Vlasceanu 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club Elite 192

46 RÄ‚ZVAN TUDOR TIRITEU 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 187

47 Cosmin Andrei Deleu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 184

48 Ciprian Alexandru Ene 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 182

49 Eduard Luca Gugu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 181

50 Radu Stefan Magheras 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 172

51 Eduard Septimiu Lazarean 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj N 167

51 Luca Mihai Dragulin 2012 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 167

53 Dragos Stefan Olar 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 164

54 David Stefan Bucur 2012 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - Neamt 163

55 Matei Aprodu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 161

56 Dan Melniciuc 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 160

57 Ianis Alexandru Draghici 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 159

58 Matei Alexandru Luchian 2012 ACS Universitar USH 158

59 Dragos Alexandru Stanciu 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 157

60 David Mihai Neacsu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 156

61 Ioan Nisipeanu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 154

61 Ianis David 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 154

63 Radu Ionescu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 153

64 Matei-George Caraiman-Anton 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Iasi 152

65 Luca Andrei Potrovita 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia Mare 149

66 Mathias Andrei Mihai 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 144

67 Mihai Cojita 2012 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - Neamt 143

68 Refik Kaan Reyhan 2012 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club Elite 142

69 Eric Mihai Radu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 141

70 Mateo Ionut Dinca 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 140

71 David Mihai Dragoi 2012 ACS Universitar USH 135

72 Darius Stefan Vulpe 2012 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sport Club 134

73 Vlad Nicolas Misan 2012 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 120

74 Rares Pirvu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 116

75 Daniel Alexandru Aylett 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Sport Art Pit 102

76 Erik Peter 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu Mures 97

76 Robert Constantinescu 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia 97

78 Alexandru Butta 2012 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 96

79 Daniel Geaman 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 94

79 Rares Chifu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 94

81 David Andrei Mirita 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 92

82 Stefan Gabriel Martin 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 89

83 Vlad Alexandru Matei 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 85
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84 Bogdan Marian Irimia 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 84

85 Bogdan Pirliteanu 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 81

86 George Blaga 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare 80

87 Matei Mihai Sima 2012 ACS Universitar USH 79

87 Mihai Coman 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj N 79

89 Daryus Andrei Savescu 2012 ACS Universitar USH 74

89 Cristian Petrisor 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia Mare 74

91 Tamas Lihat 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 70

92 Matei Mutu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 65

93 Serafim Mihailescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 64

94 Eduard Tichindelean 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv ALL 4 Sport Sibiu 62

95 Rami Stefan Scarlat 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 59

96 David Kovacs 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 56

97 Eric Alexandru Moldovan 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu Mures 53

98 Hunor Fekete 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 49

99 Radovan Belin 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 48

100 Marius Teodor Craciun 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu 43

101 Patrick Ionescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 41

101 Alexandru Verdes Nijnic 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 41

103 Tudor Macovei 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 34

104 Damian Andrei Ocanoaia 2012 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 33

105 Matei-Nicolae Bodae 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia 28

106 Matei Precup 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 27

107 Andrei Cosma 2012 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucuresti 22
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1 Ana Teodora Zarojanu 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 184

2 Alexandra Ioana Dosaru 2013 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 183

3 Gabriela Gheorghe 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 177

4 Ilinca Cozorici 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Iasi 176

5 Antonia Constantin 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 171

6 Maria Iliana Vasile 2013 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 170

7 Sofia Gavril 2013 ACS Universitar USH 169

8 Sara-Maria Toma 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 168

8 Amalia Lupea 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 168

10 Teodora Chivu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 167

10 Ilinca Linte 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 167

10 Rebeca Ioana Golescu 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 167

13 Maria Nastase 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 165

14 Luana Maria Dobre 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 160

15 Lorena Gabriela Marian 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 158

16 Eveline Maria Savu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 151

17 Irina Matei 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 149

18 Anastasia Maria Postelnicu 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 145

19 Erica Andreea Paduraru 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 144

19 Kira Rafaela Takacs Dan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 144

21 Anastasia Elena Burdufu 2013 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 142

22 Lisa Maria Driga 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 140

22 Teodora Stefan 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 140

24 Ilinca Teodora Stoica 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 133

25 Delia Alexandra Bulacu 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 132

25 Martina Ioana Tanu 2013 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" Bucures 132

25 Clara Martina Radu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 132

28 Petra Gyorgy 2013 CS Muresul Targu Mures 127

29 Maria Alexandra Checiu 2013 ACS Universitar USH 126

30 Delia Maria Bucur 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sport Club 124

31 Sofia Maria Matei 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 120

32 Natalia Maria Barbu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 118

32 Antonia Maria Savulescu 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 118

34 Chira Elisa Cobzaru 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - Neamt 116

35 Alexandra Andreea Grecu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 112

36 Sofia Mihaela Cilea 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 111

37 Eniko Anna Szasz 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 106

38 Gabriela Lapusan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 105

39 Zselyke Trella-Varhelyi 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 104

40 Melania Cataleya Luca 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Iasi 102
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41 Alexandra Mihaela Paslaru 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 101

41 Ioana Teodora Spulber 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 101

43 Aida Gabriela Marica 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Sport Art Pit 99

44 Ema Ioana Oncete 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 97

45 Maria Cristiana Adam 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia 93

45 Sonia Holosi 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 93

47 Karla Arsenia Milea 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 91

47 Ariana Marcu 2013 Swimming Team Bucuresti 91

47 Izabela Maria Grigoras 2013 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" CONST 91

50 Nora Elek 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu 90

51 Mara Rusali 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 87

52 Raisa Roberta Bujoreanu 2013 ACS Universitar USH 84

52 Stefania Truta 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 84

54 Maria Covrig 2013 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI 83

54 Amalia Ioana Musutan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 83

56 Ioana Raileanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 81

57 Antonia Gaiu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 80

58 Ingrid Kiss 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 79

59 Alexandra Huza 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 77

60 ANTONIA IOANA ENACHE 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 74

61 Negrean Maria Bulboaca 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv ALL 4 Sport Sibiu 64

62 Daria Andreea Cretu 2013 ACS Universitar USH 63

63 Luiza Maria Dinca 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 62

64 Ana Maria Cucu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 61

65 Daria Spatar 2013 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 57

65 Adela Cristina Taras 2013 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club Elite 57

65 Karina Elena Vizinteanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 57

68 Anastasia Maria Tarata 2013 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 55

69 Lilla Anderka-Farkas 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 52

70 Karina Anamaria Ciorba 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare 51

71 Andreea Lupoian 2013 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia Mare 47

72 Daria Stefania Vlaicu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 45

72 Alessandra Izabel Stan 2013 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 45

74 Maria Sofia Florescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 40

75 Ilinca Andreea Horgea 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 39

75 Mara Dumitrescu 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Club Atom" Ploiesti 39

77 GIULIA Č�ERBÄ‚NESCU 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 36

78 Alexandra Lefter 2013 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia 35

78 Sarra Maria Barna 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 35

80 Iris Elena Vlad 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 33

80 Ariana Marina Pricope 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati 33

82 Irina Crisan 2013 ACS Smart Atletic 32

82 Kinga Csibi 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu 32
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82 Amalia Ioana Balasa 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 32

85 Maya Novacean 2013 CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 30

86 Daria Maria Diaconu 2013 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" Bucures 29

87 Maya Ioana Calinoiu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 19

87 Daria Elena Gheoca 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim 19

89 Erika Dee 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu 17

90 Bianca Stefania Ologu 2013 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 15

91 Petra Kovacs 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu 14

92 Amelia Elena Mazilu 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 3
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1 Maya Andreea Gaman 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 257

1 Gilda Maria Popa 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 257

3 Araxi Ionascu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 256

4 Ana Maria Enciu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 243

5 Anastasia Stefania Dubit 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitorul Pitesti 242

6 Antonia Raluca Chirca 2012 ACS Smart Atletic 235

7 Natalia Maria Lospa 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 234

8 Meda Iosif 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia Mare 232

8 Tania Marina Pop 2012 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 232

10 Antonia Andreea Gavriloiu 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 230

11 Julia Gabriela Ene 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 226

12 Bianca Maria Mihalache 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 224

13 Carla Maria Rotaru 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 216

14 Cezara Gabriela Breban 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Academia de Inot 215

15 Anamaria Lozici 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 211

16 Maia Ioana Negoi 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 208

17 Cezara Ioana Mestecaneanu 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitorul Pitesti 204

18 Maia Elena Crisan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 201

19 Sofia Tirla 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 200

20 Sara Natalia Ionel 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare 192

21 Anastasia Varga 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Iasi 190

22 Olivia Dumitrescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 188

22 Maia Magdalena Florea 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare 188

24 Ilinca David 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 186

24 Delia Osman 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 186

26 Ana Maria Olteanu 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 185

26 Beatrice Maria Aanitei 2012 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" FALTICENI 185

28 Iulia Craciun 2012 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 184

29 Sophia Maria Dragoi 2012 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Suceava 175

30 Tatiana Nicolaescu 2012 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR 171

31 Ilinca Ileana-Pienariu 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia 170

32 Sybelle Sut 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare 167

33 Raluca Ioana Radu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 164

34 Ana Marcu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj N 162

35 Amelia Maria Dan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 158

36 Elena Litera 2012 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 155

37 Ilinca Ioana Negoi 2012 Swimming Team Bucuresti 149

38 Teodora Avadani 2012 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 147

39 Iarina Iulia Catinean 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj N 144

40 Bianca Maria Potanga 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 142
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Fete 11 ani Individual Cumulat
Rank Name Born Team Points

41 Myra Belle Chen Yi Ho 2012 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 136

41 Zara Annabel Tatu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 136

43 Sara Nicole Pajint 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 134

43 Dora Zsofia Laszlo 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu Mures 134

45 Siena Amadea Blaga 2012 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu Mures 131

45 Lara Mazilu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 131

47 Eva Antonescu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 129

48 Ecaterina Ambrozie 2012 ACS Universitar USH 126

49 Ana Maria Pirvan 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 118

50 Antonia Dascalu 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov 107

51 Sofia Brostiuc 2012 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 106

52 Ariana Lala 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 101

53 Sara Angyalka Kurko 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv 4 Seasons Miercu 100

54 Maria Brotoiu 2012 Club Sportiv Campina 99

54 Ana Sipos 2012 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia Mare 99

56 Ana Maria Gusoiu 2012 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" Bucures 98

56 Elisa Maria Cretu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 98

58 Elena Giulia Stachie 2012 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Neamt 97

59 Ana Sophia Jurjut 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 96

60 Anais Antonia Maria Tobescu 2012 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 94

61 Zselyke Bencze Biblia 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu 92

62 Bibor Nagy 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 90

63 Antonia Palastea 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 86

64 Ileana Voinea 2012 ACS Universitar USH 81

64 Dorka Gidro Mate 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu 81

66 Maria Bianca Dumitrescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 76

67 Patricia Nicoleta Cosma 2012 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj N 69

67 Ioana Popa 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 69

69 Aliz Orban 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 66

70 Diana-Romina Tamasesc 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 65

70 Maria Andreica 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare 65

72 Anna Marton 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu 54

73 Mihaela Florescu 2012 As. Cl. Sp. SWIM 4 LIFE BRASOV 50

74 Ema Ciuca 2012 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia 45

75 Alesia Elena Lungu 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 40

76 Vanessa Sophia Ficau 2012 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 39

77 Fanni Kajtar 2012 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu 32

78 Alessia Nicoleta Vasiliu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 28

79 Maria Taflaru 2012 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucuresti 27

80 Alesia Nicoleta Nistor 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 26

81 Natalia Elena Bogoslov 2012 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" Bucures 25

82 Mara Elena Ciolan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 24

83 Carla Alexandra Capitanescu 2012 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure 23
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Fete 11 ani Individual Cumulat
Rank Name Born Team Points

84 Sara Anais Sucan 2012 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara 20

85 Alexia Ioana Vaduva-Dumitru 2012 ACS Universitar USH 15

86 Yasmina Apostolache 2012 Asociatia Sportiva "Club Atom" Ploiesti 14

87 Stefania Scire 2012 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 7
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Cluburi Cumulat
CN Poliatlon Copii 10-11 ani Bacau

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Nov 17, 2023 to Nov 19, 2023

Rank Team Short name Nation Points

1 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI NAV ROU 3609

2 Swimming Team Bucuresti SWM ROU 3106

3 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucuresti STE ROU 3102

4 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCURESTI ASP ROU 3080

5 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI CPT ROU 2762

6 ACS Universitar USH USH ROU 1742

7 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti DIN ROU 1590

8 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta ACT ROU 1530

9 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti BLU ROU 1408

10 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu SSB ROU 1378

11 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau CSN ROU 1324

12 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea COR ROU 1323

13 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia Mare FLY ROU 1311

14 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Iasi TSI ROU 1308

15 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta FAR ROU 1226

16 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures STG ROU 1170

17 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare BAM ROU 1107

18 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov HYP ROU 1066

19 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj Napoca SMA ROU 1010

20 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara STM ROU 904

21 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iulia ALB ROU 843

22 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSC ROU 832

23 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life Swim ALS ROU 814

24 Sport Club Municipal Bacau SCB ROU 812

25 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti REN ROU 762

26 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - Neamt CSR ROU 719

27 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI CAT ROU 686

28 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara SHD ROU 673

28 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA ACN ROU 673

30 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI MPL ROU 566

31 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitorul Pitesti LPT ROU 548

32 Club Sportiv Campina CCP ROU 524

33 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciuc VSK ROU 492

34 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita SRT ROU 490

34 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" Bucuresti CES ROU 490

36 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Sport Art Pitesti TSP ROU 474

37 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu Mures H2O ROU 464

38 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humorului SGH ROU 450

39 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sport Club" ASC ROU 349

40 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati SGL ROU 324
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Cluburi Cumulat
41 ACS Smart Atletic SMT ROU 314

42 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti PET ROU 268

43 CS Muresul Targu Mures CMU ROU 260

44 Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetate" Deva DEV ROU 253

45 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea S21 ROU 250

46 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj UCJ ROU 232

47 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" CONSTANTA DCT ROU 222

48 Asociatia Club Sportiv Academia de Inot Baia Mare AIB ROU 215

49 Asociatia Club Sportiv 4 Seasons Miercurea Ciuc SEA ROU 211

50 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" FALTICENI NAD ROU 185

51 Palatul copiilor Constanta PCT ROU 183

52 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Suceava SVU ROU 175

53 ACS Bucovina 2016 BGH ROU 154

54 Asociatia Club Sportiv ALL 4 Sport Sibiu A4S ROU 126

55 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Neamt DEL ROU 97

56 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau CSB ROU 73

57 Asociatia Sportiva "Club Atom" Ploiesti ACA ROU 53

58 As. Cl. Sp. SWIM 4 LIFE BRASOV S4L ROU 50

59 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucuresti SS7 ROU 49

60 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati MGL ROU 33

61 CSM Unirea Alba Iulia CSU ROU 30

62 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI AGL ROU 3
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